
Se
le

ct
 F

ed
er

al
 C

lie
nt

s 
w

it
h 

O
pp

or
tu

ni
tie

s 	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

Se
le

ct
 S

m
al

l B
us

in
es

s 
Aw

ar
ds 	  

 
	   

	  

	  

	  
 

	  

	  

	  

	  

http://www.aecom.com


SB Program Contact
SB Program Manager & SBLO 
Shawn Ralston 
703.559.1338 
shawn.ralston@aecom.com 

AECOM Contacts
U.S. Air Force 
Jim Brackett 
jim.brackett@aecom.com

U.S. Army 
Tony Funkhouser 
anthony.funkhouser@aecom.com

U.S. Navy 
Mike Blount 
michael.blount@aecom.com

NASA 
Bobby Harward 
bobby.harward@aecom.com

FEMA 
Matt Talley 
matt.talley@aecom.com

DOE 
Kirk Brower 
kirk.brower@aecom.com

VA/Healthcare 
Joe Greenan 
joe.greenan@aecom.com

GSA 
Michael Reign 
michael.reign@aecom.com

Federal Civilian Agencies 
Judy Gallagher 
judy.gallagher@aecom.com
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